Zone C

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.25
391 Oude/Vieux
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Licentie
License
148114-92
191578-03
185985-36
306410-84
240922-71
301234-49
306623-06
100168-64
165221-30
243063-78
309305-69
101428-63
165221-30
191578-03
242999-14
157364-30
101428-63
145105-90
185985-36
136598-22
169058-84
304825-51
309305-69
302011-50
159223-46
213033-21
119225-12
166033-66
302011-50
166033-66
132931-41
113308-12
307274-75
306623-06
301042-51
181635-51
292116-49
307523-33
241244-05
213675-81
290527-12
302011-50
306623-06
132625-26
308490-30
209505-82
100168-64
304825-51
136317-32
145105-90
183941-29
157364-30
240365-96
309304-68
180407-84
192789-50
241244-05
100168-64
204781-14

AURILLAC

107 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom
YASSE-LEVEQUE
WATY G. ET D.
ERKENS THEO
BRISBOIS ROGER
BOURGUET MICHEL
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
MEUNIER VINCENT
SMETS GUY & ELIEN
HOUBRECHTS GINO
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
QUIX JOS

SCHMITZ JOSEPH
HOUBRECHTS GINO
WATY G. ET D.

SAUCE DENIS
BRAGARD D&X
SCHMITZ JOSEPH
TOLLENAERS ERIK
ERKENS THEO
LENAERS RIGO
HUBRECHTS TONY
ABINET MARC

QUIX JOS
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
VANDEVENNE JOSEPH
ROTH JOSEPH
DIRIKEN FRANCIS
THISSEN YVETTE
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
THISSEN YVETTE
CLAESEN A+KOEN
MENTEN TONY & CHRIS
DUNON THEO
MEUNIER VINCENT
MIERMANS LEOPOLD
DETAL MICHEL
THONE X+M

PEETERS NORBERT+VITA
DELFOSSE GUY
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BR
SIMONS WILLY
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
MEUNIER VINCENT
ANDRIEN JEAN CLAUDE
THIRAN GASTON
EERENS EDDY
SMETS GUY & ELIEN
ABINET MARC
MOERMANS WILLY
TOLLENAERS ERIK
HANZEN - FONTAINE
BRAGARD D&X
PANZAP &F
KLINGELEERS DAVY
DIDDEN EDDY

MEYER - ROUSSEL
DELFOSSE GUY
SMETS GUY & ELIEN
DELRUE PATRICK
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Gemeente
Commune
MARCHE E
MALMEDY
REKEM
SPRIMONT
ANDRIMON
MOMALLE
XHORIS
JEUK
GORS-OPL
AVENNES
NEEROETE
BAELEN
GORS-OPL
MALMEDY
NEUFCHAT
HEUSY
BAELEN
LANAKEN
REKEM
VLIERMAA
BROEKOM-
VIELSALM
NEEROETE
PETIT RE
VERLAINE
MALMEDY
KORTESSE
GOE

PETIT RE
GOE
WELLEN
WELLEN
JUPRELLE
XHORIS
LANAKEN
FOCANT
AS

AS

MAZEE
MARCHE-E
MAASEIK
PETIT RE
XHORIS
SPRIMONT
HAVERSIN
MAASMECH
JEUK
VIELSALM
GUIGOVEN
LANAKEN
ARLON
HEUSY
ANS
NEEROETE
NEEROETE
MUSSON
MAZEE
JEUK
FIZE-FON

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
8 6 629429
20 3 669336
2 710895
1 669151
1 683172
2 677504
1 658433
9 678535
2 692972
2 666154
3 728011
1 689477
3 2

7 2

2 592755
2 680616
2 2

2 706022
1 2

1 693940
3 687128
1 651277
9 2

5 681801
1 669449
1 669182
1 697103
2 684679
1 2

1 2

2 | 693091
1 693159
1 684917
3 2

1 706783
2 612412
3 717943
5 718128
2 601509
1 629712
1 730535
3 3

2 3

1 668279
1 628666
1 714630
2 2

2 2

2 694340
1 2

4 | 589796
4 2

1 679775
3 727918
1 728486
1 572908
1 2

7 3

1 665634

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 114125214
BE 113332115
BE 507576018
BE 116380118
BE 110634718
BE 114419518
BE 115137518
BE 502107718
BE 504827017
BE 110764218
BE 504542918
BE 114232616
BE 504824917
BE 113653918
BE 116130118
BE 112085717
BE 114229216
BE 502191717
BE 507578618
BE 206889014
BE 505110818
BE 110320218
BE 504544518
BE 109373417
BE 119592215
BE 114613718
BE 509381317
BE 112072017
BE 112679518
BE 112071417
BE 220549816
BE 512202718
BE 111904014
BE 115138418
BE 217226515
BE 111394818
BE 502544618
BE 512607818
BE 116490215
BE 116309417
BE 507724618
BE 113612915
BE 115135218
BE 115063218
BE 116483015
BE 511223718
BE 509874917
BE 116707018
BE 505201718
BE 502197617
BE 110007218
BE 110668518
BE 117445617
BE 504536818
BE 614726015
BE 108133018
BE 116493515
BE 502101118
BE 113830218

<ty

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
17.38063 1026.6251
20.04490 880.9178
07.14336 | 2-06.2941,5
06.31329 2-06.3851,6
07.28230 | 2-07.1810,1
07.38151 2-07.3507,3
07.18295 | 2-07.3912,0
08.02363 2-07.5811,2
08.26503 | 2-08.0422,4
07.55089 2-08.0612,3
09.17313 | 2-08.1115,5
08.58071 2-08.4001,3
09.19272 | 2-08.5659,3
08.53470 2-09.0051,8
07.33154 | 2-09.1603,8
09.27370 2-09.2035,8
09.58080 | 2-09.4002,2
10.23460 2-09.4459,3
10.31375 | 2-09.4645,4
10.11306 2-09.4750,1
10.08273 | 2-09.5317,7
09.25030 2-09.5442,2
11.01132 | 2-09.5457,4
10.06410 2-09.5810,9
09.51560 | 2-09.5852,3
09.53370 2-10.0053,3
10.31329 | 2-10.0355,2
10.18160 2-10.0610,1
10.23170 | 2-10.1446,9
10.28430 2-10.1637,1
10.41149 | 2-10.1838,1
10.42119 2-10.1930,0
10.32419 @ 2-10.2018,1
10.00074 2-10.2049,9
11.02259 | 2-10.2242,2
09.09301 2-10.2744,2
11.22458 @ 2-10.2905,1
11.34002 2-10.4005,6
09.10180 | 2-10.4209,8
09.47170 2-10.4353,6
11.54506 @ 2-10.4525,5
10.57480 2-10.4917,9
10.30164 @ 2-10.5058,9
10.42442 2-10.5108,3
09.53461 | 2-10.5141,1
11.46558 2-10.5723,5
11.02192 @ 2-10.5754,1
10.30210 2-11.0000,2
11.24478 @ 2-11.0037,3
11.39460 2-11.0059,3
09.17387 | 2-11.0409,0
11.13320 2-11.0630,8
11.15037 | 2-11.0905,6
12.17583 2-11.1149,4
12.20260 | 2-11.1334,5
09.05591 2-11.1336,0
09.42230 | 2-11.1414.,8
11.20172 2-11.1552,1
11.07380 | 2-11.1920,4
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Zone C

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.25
391 Oude/Vieux
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Licentie
License
309730-09
306653-36
187759-64
101508-46
307523-33
210597-10
303265-43
302670-30
124567-19
292116-49
242881-90
301561-85
148114-92
129990-10
187759-64
243036-51
306623-06
302670-30
136317-32
109441-25
187759-64
309304-68
160569-34
165221-30
109441-25
228375-37
100168-64
242881-90
308082-10
292116-49
169058-84
111225-63
307523-33
309537-10
210331-35
242999-14
109441-25
189875-46
302760-23

107 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

FOULON-COLLARD N
SCHUR-STARYK M
CAMPINNE PATRICK
ADAM GERARD

PEETERS NORBERT+VITA
REYNCKENS M & R
CONSTANT GEORGES

VUERSTAEK GEBROEDERS

DULIEU THEISEN PAT
THONE X+M

ILIAENS FRED&CLARA
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
YASSE-LEVEQUE
THOME JEAN MARIE
CAMPINNE PATRICK
DEKEYSER DETHIER
MEUNIER VINCENT

VUERSTAEK GEBROEDERS

MOERMANS WILLY
GEELEN LEON+JENS
CAMPINNE PATRICK
KLINGELEERS DAVY
COENEN RENE
HOUBRECHTS GINO
GEELEN LEON+JENS
SAUVAGE CLAUDY
SMETS GUY & ELIEN
ILIAENS FRED&CLARA
DEVOS SEBASTIEN
THONE X+M
HUBRECHTS TONY
NULLENS L+R
PEETERS NORBERT+VITA
MAISSE - PARENT
BAUDOUINT JEAN LOUIS
SAUCE DENIS
GEELEN LEON+JENS
BRONCKART RAOUL
MUFFELS PIETER

13-08-2020 16:30:36

AURILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente AD IG Afstand
Commune EN MQ Distance
MONS-LEZ 2 2 672169
DOMMARTI ' 3 1 | 671240
DOISCHE 4 2 605817
SPRIMONT 3 1 | 666797
AS 46 4 2
AMPSIN 3 1 662521
ROMSEE 4 2 677285
LANAKEN 6 2 706109
SELANGE 6 1 582290
AS 4 1 2
AMAY 3 3 662503
HOTTON 4 1 640020
MARCHEE 8 2 2
MAGNEE 2 1 677473
DOISCHE 4 4 2
SOUMAGNE| 2 | 1 | 679368
XHORIS 6 6 4
LANAKEN 6 3 2
GUIGOVEN 4 3 2
VELDWEZE 5 | 3 @ 703122
DOISCHE 4 1 3
NEEROETE 6 6 2
BATTICE 2 1 685673
GORS-OPL | 6 | 5 3
VELDWEZE 5 2 2
ROCOURT ' 1 1 | 682053
JEUK 9 6 4
AMAY 3.1 2
AMAY 5 3 662384
AS 4 | 4 3
BROEKOM- 6 4 2
BREE 2 1 733090
AS 46 24 3
VOTTEM 2 1 680930
MARCHE / 2 2 630101
NEUFCHAT | 9 3 2
VELDWEZE 5 5 3
GRACE-HO 2 1 676220
ZUTENDAA 5 1 709458

G
\ >
Ringnummer
Bague

BE 113794618
BE 109033117
BE 114733317
BE 115329918
BE 224070116
BE 113863718
BE 110754317
BE 217394415
BE 116852817
BE 502539518
BE 113399918
BE 118925316
BE 110168018
BE 109292517
BE 114519117
BE 109272617
BE 115138018
BE 512837118
BE 222024916
BE 509574418
BE 112204418
BE 504534418
BE 114764418
BE 212367718
BE 509573918
BE 113568518
BE 502104218
BE 113756718
BE 109505017
BE 502583018
BE 222088916
BE 500910418
BE 509849818
BE 111951117
BE 110369718
BE 117678716
BE 509570618
BE 113503118
BE 226873216

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

11.16422 2-11.2014,5
11.16132 | 2-11.2055,2
09.55348 2-11.2203,5
11.20110 @ 2-11.3026,2
12.24222 2-11.3027,6
11.15037 | 2-11.3039,6
11.33520 2-11.3100,6
12.12052 | 2-11.3312,0
09.38069 2-11.3400,1
12.29198 @ 2-11.3539,1
11.20450 2-11.3622,3
10.54130 @ 2-11.3756,5
10.42531 2-11.3950,9
11.43081 @ 2-11.4002,6
10.15418 2-11.4210,5
11.50192 @ 2-11.4451,6
11.25194 2-11.4601,9
12.25032 ' 2-11.4610,0
12.12108 2-11.4800,3
12.25488 @ 2-11.5039,6
10.25558 2-11.5224,5
13.01103 ' 2-11.5501,4
12.09440 2-11.5623,5
12.22062 @ 2-11.5938,3
12.36288 2-12.0119,6
12.12050 @ 2-12.0316,0
12.09402 2-12.0515,1
11.51060 @ 2-12.0643,3
1151169 2-12.0703,1
13.02458 @ 2-12.0905,1
12.33022 2-12.1752,6
13.32072 | 2-12.1930,4
13.13262 2-12.1931,6
12.27577 | 2-12.2032,9
11.24500 2-12.2057,4
10.39183 | 2-12.2206,7
12.58568 2-12.2347,6
12.26028 @ 2-12.2431,3
13.08269 2-12.2522,5
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